  Rev1D, May/2014
Union Microsystems,Shanghai
英联电子系统有限公司
MQ78X00/MQ78X00LP
Isolated 36~57VDC input, single output, DC-DC Converter compliance with 802.3af
Description
The POE MQ78X00 series of modules are designed to extract power from a conventional twisted pair

5 GND
6 VOUT
Ordering Information
MQ78X00-120LP
Union Microsystems
Part Number
X: 38mm*38mm size Output Voltage Range:
120: 12V
LP: Low profile version
For examples:
MQ78X00-120LP means MQ78X00-LP with 12V output voltage and 10.5 mm height;
MQ78X00-120 means MQ78X00 with 12V output voltage and 15.5 mm height;
POE input power module, MQ78X00/MQ78X00LP
Union Microsystems  3